
 

 

          

 

Aug 2022 services schedule 

Tuesday Aug 2, 2022 5:00 to 7:30 am Liturgy 

Friday Aug 5, 2022  8:30 to 11:00 am ( القداس العربي -  Arabic Liturgy) 

Saturday  Aug 6, 2022 8:00 to 10:30 am Liturgy 

Sunday  Aug 7, 2022 8:30 to 11:30 am Liturgy 

Tuesday Aug 9, 2022 5:00 to 7:30 am Liturgy 

Friday Aug 12, 2022  8:30 to 11:00 am ( القداس العربي -  Arabic Liturgy) 

Saturday  Aug 13, 2022 8:00 to 10:30 am Liturgy 

Sunday  Aug 14, 2022 8:30 to 11:30 am Liturgy 

Monday  Aug 15, 2022 8:00 to 10:30 am Liturgy 

Tuesday Aug 16, 2022 5:00 to 7:30 am Liturgy  

Wednesday  Aug 17, 2022 8:00 to 10:30 am Liturgy 

Thursday Aug 18, 2022 8:00 to 10:30 am 
Liturgy - monthly commemoration of 

Archangel Michael 

Friday Aug 19, 2022 8:30 to 11:00 am 
          (Arabic Liturgy  - القداس العربي )
 feast of Transfiguration   عيد التجلي

Saturday Aug 20, 2022  NO LITURGY 

Sunday  Aug 21, 2022  6:00 to 8:00 am Liturgy –H.G. Bishop Mina 

Monday Aug 22, 2022  8:00 to 10:30 am Liturgy - St. Mary's feast 

Tuesday Aug 23, 2022 5:00 to 7:30 am Liturgy 

Friday Aug 26, 2022 8:30 to 11:00 am ( القداس العربي -  Arabic Liturgy) 

Saturday  Aug 27, 2022 8:00 to 10:30 am 
Liturgy - monthly commemoration of 

St. Mary 

Sunday  Aug 28, 2022 8:30 to 11:30 am Liturgy - Departure of St. Augustin 

Tuesday Aug 30, 2022 5:00 to 7:30 am 
Liturgy - Departure of St. Takla 

Himanot 

Notes: 
 Scouts meeting JH & HS  Every Friday 7:00 - 8:00 pm 

 Scouts meeting Grade 3-6  Every Friday 8:00 - 9:30 pm 

 Youth meeting   Every Saturday  12:00 pm - 1:30 pm 

 Vesper prayers    Every Saturday   7:00 to 7:30 pm 

 Tasbeha chants    Every Saturday   From 7:30 pm 

  For St. Mary's Revival Schedule  please check the church's website as We will have a daily vesper, veneration,  procession 

and sermons from Aug 15 - 22 
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